
* VISE                     * MONTARGIS         26-07-25 * Lâcher:08.45             S:0049 * 
* VISE                     * 47 JEUNES                  * Base  : 360000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    6     0     0 SPE         6     0     0 SD         47     4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       14     0     2 DIVERS  

    6     0     0 BEL        26     0     0 SND         2     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    6     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    6     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    6     0     0 LIN        47    14     0 AS         14    14 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  6 Participants  * Enjeu :56.60       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   10.10 LERUITTE LAURENT   OUPEYE   4  8  4  374097 BE1021119-25 13.53510 1211.2579   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   935   -    -   -    -

  2    0.75 LERUITTE LAURENT   OUPEYE   4  8  5       2 BE1021117-25 14.02290 1178.3201   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    5.70 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12  3  379091 BE6031885-25 14.09220 1168.7113   300     -  060* 060* 060* 060* 030    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4    6.65 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12  1       2 BE1020001-25 14.09250 1168.5312   150*    -    -    -    -    -  015    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

  5    3.90 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12  4       3 BE1020003-25 14.14530 1149.1669   075*    -    -    -    -    -  015  300*   -     -   -    -   -    -

  6    0.75 LERUITTE LAURENT   OUPEYE   4  8  2       3 NL1447143-25 14.12470 1141.2935   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    5.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12 11       4 BE1020045-25 14.20490 1128.8630   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

  8    2.43 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4 14 10  375586 BE6001026-25 14.17480 1128.5637   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  018   -    -

  9    1.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  2  2  383745 BE1021926-25 14.27190 1121.0234   075   050*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12 10       5 BE1020023-25 14.23490 1118.8676   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11    3.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12  5       6 BE1020033-25 14.25140 1114.2089   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  300*    -   -    -   -    -

 12    2.63 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4 14  2       2 BE1034715-25 14.23120 1110.5441   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  038   -    -

 13    0.75 BROUWERS HENRI     OUPEYE   4  6  4  374306 BE1021426-25 14.23020 1107.3050   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14    0.75 LEJEUNE ERIC       LANAYE   4  5  1  382671 BE1034706-25 14.33550 1096.7404   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15    5.19 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4 14  1       3 BE1034810-25 14.28380 1092.9848   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  294   -    -

 16    0.50 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 12  7       7 BE1020068-25 14.33470 1086.8954   050*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 1.25 / CONSOL 0.50 1.25 / 

HELLINX VINCENT 2.42 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * MONTARGIS         26-07-25 * Lâcher:08.45             S:0049 * 
* VISE                     * 43 VIEUX                   * Base  : 360000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    8     0     0 SPE        16     0     0 SD         33    15    11     2     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        6     0     2 DIVERS  

    8     0     0 BEL        15     0     0 SND         6     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    8     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    8     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    8     0     0 LIN        31     8     0 AS          6     6 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  13 Participants  * Enjeu :52.05       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   11.90 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  2  1  375166 NL9471509-23 13.31050 1311.3871   150   125  080* 080* 080* 080* 040    -    -   555   -    -   -    -

  2    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  3  3  383745 BE1029994-23 13.41090 1295.7792   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3   11.95 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  2  2       2 BE1019406-22 13.39460 1272.7559   150   025*   -    -    -    -  020  500  500     -   -    -   -    -

  4    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  4  1  379571 BE1027951-23 13.48050 1252.3651   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5    1.70 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  3  1       2 BE1029920-23 13.52580 1246.0602   150     -    -    -    -    -  020    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6    4.00 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  9  1  375223 BE1019949-22 13.46580 1242.5974   400*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    5.50 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  9  8       2 BE1003725-21 13.48380 1235.7767   300     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  250*    -   -    -   -    -

  8    3.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  3  2       3 BE1029957-23 13.59200 1220.8218   075     -    -    -    -    -    -  300*   -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  4  3  362467 BE1024243-22 13.43230 1214.7696     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10    2.25 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  9  3       3 BE1019946-22 13.54170 1213.2015   225*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11    1.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  9  7       4 BE1019948-22 13.54380 1211.8301   175*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  9  6       5 BE1003703-21 13.54450 1211.3737   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13    2.84 EMO DIDIER+BENOIT  LIXHE    4  2  1  379828 BE1127861-23 14.01290 1200.1517     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  134   -    -

 14         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  4  1  374962 BE1029572-23 13.57360 1199.4946     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         SAUVEUR GILLES     WANDRE   4  3  2  371616 BE1145114-22 13.55410 1196.1247     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.75 / CONSOL 0.50 0.75 / DIVERS HR 0.16 / 

EMO DIDIER+BENOIT 0.33 / CLABOTS P&F 0.33 / DESSOUROUX REMI 0.99 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * MONTARGIS         26-07-25 * Lâcher:08.45             S:0049 * 
* VISE                     * 98 VIEUX/YEARLING          * Base  : 360000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    6     0     0 SPE         4     0     0 SD         14     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        4     0     0 DIVERS  

    6     0     0 BEL        12     0     0 SND         6     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    6     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    6     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    6     0     0 LIN        20     6     0 AS          4     4 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  15 Participants  * Enjeu :24.25       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  7  375166 BE6013892-24 13.31040 1311.4635     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  1       2 NL9471509-23 13.31050 1311.3871     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    1.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15  5  383745 BE1029994-23 13.41090 1295.7792   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   100   -    -   -    -

  4         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  2       3 BE1019406-22 13.39460 1272.7559     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5   12.70 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15  2       2 BE1080120-24 13.48540 1262.7345   075   125  060* 060* 060* 060* 030    -  500   300   -    -   -    -

  6    1.15 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15  4       3 BE1080247-24 13.49060 1261.9040   075   025*   -    -    -    -  015    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  6  1  379571 BE1027951-23 13.48050 1252.3651     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  6       4 BE1098487-24 13.45070 1250.0672     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9    3.90 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15  1       4 BE1029920-23 13.52580 1246.0602   075     -    -    -    -    -  015  200* 100*    -   -    -   -    -

 10    1.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 15  1  375223 BE1019949-22 13.46580 1242.5974   175*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15 12       5 BE1081949-24 13.54500 1238.5530     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 15  8       2 BE1003725-21 13.48380 1235.7767     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  6  3  381137 BE1080539-24 13.54530 1229.9371     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  4       5 BE1098485-24 13.50170 1228.9108     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15  3       6 BE1029957-23 13.59200 1220.8218     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  8  3  362467 BE1024243-22 13.43230 1214.7696     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 15  3       3 BE1019946-22 13.54170 1213.2015     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  5       6 BE1081868-24 13.54280 1212.2986     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 15  7       4 BE1019948-22 13.54380 1211.8301     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 15  6       5 BE1003703-21 13.54450 1211.3737     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4  7  6  375240 BE1081727-24 13.55540 1206.9476     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  8       7 BE1098455-24 13.56010 1206.2569     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23         EMO DIDIER+BENOIT  LIXHE    4  2  1  379828 BE1127861-23 14.01290 1200.1517     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  6  1  374962 BE1029572-23 13.57360 1199.4946     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 15 13       6 BE1080958-24 13.58270 1197.0745     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26         SAUVEUR GILLES     WANDRE   4  6  2  371616 BE1145114-22 13.55410 1196.1247     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  6  2       2 BE1029593-23 13.59180 1193.0067     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 28         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 15 14       7 BE1080135-24 14.07240 1190.2761     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  6  5       3 BE1081279-24 14.02120 1182.0996     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  8  8       2 BE1079277-24 13.52080 1180.1617     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 31         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  8  6       3 BE1079262-24 13.52130 1179.8416     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32    2.40 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4  3  2  375586 BE1098137-24 14.03250 1179.5425     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  090   -    -

 33         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  6  4       4 BE1029584-23 14.03160 1178.1378     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.25 / CONSOL 0.50 0.25 / DIVERS HR 0.10 / 

CLABOTS P&F 0.19 / HELLINX VINCENT 0.38 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * MONTARGIS         26-07-25 * Lâcher:08.45             S:0049 * 
* VISE                     * 55 YEARLING                * Base  : 360000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    8     0     0 SPE         8     0     0 SD         43    11     1     1     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        5     0     2 DIVERS  

    8     0     0 BEL        26     0     0 SND         8     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    8     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    8     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    8     0     0 LIN        39     7     0 AS          5     5 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  13 Participants  * Enjeu :49.20       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  5  375166 BE6013892-24 13.31040 1311.4635   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2   11.80 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  1  383745 BE1080120-24 13.48540 1262.7345   150   125  080* 080* 080* 080* 040    -    -   545   -    -   -    -

  3   11.45 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  2       2 BE1080247-24 13.49060 1261.9040   150   075*   -    -    -    -  020  400* 500     -   -    -   -    -

  4    5.95 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  4       2 BE1098487-24 13.45070 1250.0672   075     -    -    -    -    -  020    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

  5    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  9       3 BE1081949-24 13.54500 1238.5530   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  3  1  381137 BE1080539-24 13.54530 1229.9371     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    1.50 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  2       3 BE1098485-24 13.50170 1228.9108   150     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8    4.25 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  3       4 BE1081868-24 13.54280 1212.2986   125*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  300*    -   -    -   -    -

  9         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4  6  5  375240 BE1081727-24 13.55540 1206.9476     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  6       5 BE1098455-24 13.56010 1206.2569   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  6  4  375223 BE1080958-24 13.58270 1197.0745   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12 11       4 BE1080135-24 14.07240 1190.2761   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13    0.75 MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  2  1  374962 BE1081279-24 14.02120 1182.0996   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  4  4  362467 BE1079277-24 13.52080 1180.1617     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  4  2       2 BE1079262-24 13.52130 1179.8416     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16    3.38 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4  3  2  375586 BE1098137-24 14.03250 1179.5425   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  113   -    -

 17    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  2  1  379571 BE1079816-24 14.07390 1176.4172   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  3  3       2 BE1080540-24 14.09100 1175.7440     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12 12       5 BE1080157-24 14.11400 1174.7296   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

------------------------------------------------------------ Argent hors des prix : 1-15.5127,2 --------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  3       6 BE1080243-24 14.14300 1164.6282   025*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : MISE 1.00 0.50 / MISE 1.50 0.50 / CONSOL 0.25 0.50 / CONSOL 0.50 0.50 / DIVERS HR 0.12 / 

CLABOTS P&F 0.27 / DESSOUROUX REMI 0.27 / HELLINX VINCENT 0.54 / MYNCKE D-MEYERS L 1.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


